PS-5352-053

Part Number

012002
020401
023301
024365
502378
CT-436
TA-51059
TA-51149
TA-51151
TA-51158
TA-51159
TA-51161
TA-51162
TA-51163
TA-51164A

B PATENTED

SYSTEMS
INC.

Service Kits Details

KIT, GOV. LSWITCH, NONFLAMEPRF

Part Description

NUT, HEX, 2 B.A.

SEAL, OIL, 1/4"

NUT, JAM, 1/4-28

SETSCREW, HX SCKT 1/4-28 X 1/4
WASHER, SHAKEPROOF, 2 BA
MICROSWITCH GOV LIMIT TA
LEVER, SPEED INDICATOR
SPINDLE

SPRING, TENSION, TA GOVERNOR
BLOCK, MOUNTING, GOV.LIMIT SW
BOSS

ROD

ROD, UPPER GOV LIMIT SW TA
MOUNTING BLOCK

LEVER, MICROSWITCH

25923 TINA LANE

KATY, TEXAS 77494

TEL: (281) 352-8588

FAX: (501) 694-3080
psi@patented-systems.com

Web Site: www.patented-systems.com
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